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AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
NOC

Code

GOLD ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA
SILVER POLLINI Nayenne USA
BRONZE MARIOTTI Sarah USA

Individual All Around 4 DEC 2021

GOLD MEZA Anette
LECUONA Idalia
HERNANDEZ Joahn
OSORIO Naomi
BURGUETE Pamela

MEX

SILVER REIS Bianca
HEINEMANN Fernanda
DA ROCHA Gabryela
KURUNCZI Julia
PUGLIESE Luiza

BRA

BRONZE RYKOVA Alexandra
MIRER Angelina
FESYUN Irina
ORTIGOSA Natalia
MILLER Sophia

USA

Groups All Around 4 DEC 2021

GOLD POLLINI Nayenne USA
SILVER ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA
BRONZE MARIOTTI Sarah USA

Hoop 5 DEC 2021

GOLD ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA
SILVER HERNANDEZ Crista MEX
BRONZE DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA

Ball 5 DEC 2021

GOLD ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA
SILVER MARIOTTI Sarah USA
BRONZE DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA

Clubs 5 DEC 2021

GOLD MARIOTTI Sarah USA
SILVER DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA
BRONZE PEREZ Sofia MEX

Ribbon 5 DEC 2021

GOLD MEZA Anette
LECUONA Idalia
HERNANDEZ Joahn
OSORIO Naomi
BURGUETE Pamela

MEX

SILVER REIS Bianca
HEINEMANN Fernanda
DA ROCHA Gabryela
KURUNCZI Julia
PUGLIESE Luiza

BRA

BRONZE RYKOVA Alexandra
MIRER Angelina
FESYUN Irina
ORTIGOSA Natalia
MILLER Sophia

USA

Group – 5 Balls 5 DEC 2021

GOLD REIS Bianca
HEINEMANN Fernanda
DA ROCHA Gabryela
KURUNCZI Julia
PUGLIESE Luiza

BRAGroup – 5 Ribbons 5 DEC 2021

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM

COLISEO EL PUEBLO

   

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
MEDALLISTAS POR PRUEBA

   As of 5 DEC 2021
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AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
NOC

Code

SILVER MEZA Anette
LECUONA Idalia
HERNANDEZ Joahn
OSORIO Naomi
BURGUETE Pamela

MEX

BRONZE RYKOVA Alexandra
MIRER Angelina
FESYUN Irina
ORTIGOSA Natalia
MILLER Sophia

USA

Group – 5 Ribbons 5 DEC 2021

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM

COLISEO EL PUEBLO

   

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
MEDALLISTAS POR PRUEBA

   As of 5 DEC 2021
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AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS

Rank NOC
Women Rank

by
TotalG S B Tot

1 BRA - Brazil 4 4 2 10 1
2 USA - United States of America 2 2 5 9 2
3 MEX - Mexico 2 2 1 5 3

Total: 8 8 8 24

Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more countries share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

   

MEDAL STANDINGS
MEDALLERO

   As of 5 DEC 2021
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NOC Name
Event
Code

Date of Birth

ARG - Argentina

ANGELIN Eugenia I 7 MAR 2006
ANLIKER Pauline G 17 OCT 2007
LAURITO Delfina G 22 AUG 2006
OLIVERA Martina G 8 MAR 2006
SANTARONE Guillermina G 21 MAR 2007
SCHAFFER Camila G 6 SEP 2006
VARGAS RE Agostina I 18 AUG 2006

BRA - Brazil

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda I 15 MAY 2007
DA ROCHA Gabryela G 26 OCT 2006
DE OLIVEIRA Isadora I 23 APR 2007
HEINEMANN Fernanda G 8 APR 2007
KURUNCZI Julia G 10 MAY 2006
PUGLIESE Luiza G 21 APR 2007
REIS Bianca G 3 OCT 2007

CHI - Chile

ACEVEDO Martina G 6 OCT 2006
CÁRDENAS Mayte G 29 SEP 2006
CERDA María G 26 APR 2006
GASIC Stella G 29 JUN 2006
OELCKERS Consuelo G 14 SEP 2007
TORRES Nicole I 19 MAY 2007
URRUTIA Trinidad I

COL - Colombia

BEDOYA Maria I 31 AUG 2007
JIMÉNEZ Natalia G 5 OCT 2006
LONDOÑO Helena I 6 AUG 2007
MANTILLA Adriana G 5 OCT 2006
MÁRQUEZ Ana G 14 JUN 2007
OSPINA Isabella G 21 DEC 2007
PATIÑO Laura G 11 FEB 2007

CRC - Costa Rica

SANCHEZ Gloriana I 1 JUN 2007

CUB - Cuba

LEON Danailys G 5 SEP 2006
MENDOZA Yurisleidy I 21 JUN 2006
PINO Maria G 1 FEB 2007
RODRIGUEZ Claudia G 13 OCT 2006
SILVA Rachel G 13 JUN 2006
SUAREZ Susej G 9 OCT 2007
TORRES Thalia I 22 APR 2006

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

   

ENTRY LIST BY NOC
LISTA DE INSCRITOS POR CON

   As of 2 DEC 2021
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NOC Name
Event
Code

Date of Birth

GUA - Guatemala

BARREDA Isabella G 30 AUG 2006
CALI Sofia G 2 SEP 2007
GONZALEZ Maria Daniella I,G 8 SEP 2007
RIOS Yuliana G 9 SEP 2007
VILLATORO Maria Mercedes G 24 APR 2007

MEX - Mexico

BURGUETE Pamela G 21 JUN 2007
HERNANDEZ Crista I 16 FEB 2007
HERNANDEZ Joahn G 16 MAY 2006
LECUONA Idalia G 27 AUG 2007
MEZA Anette G 7 FEB 2007
OSORIO Naomi G 24 FEB 2007
PEREZ Sofia I 8 MAR 2007

PER - Peru

LAY Sofia I 27 MAR 2007

USA - United States of America

FESYUN Irina G 26 MAY 2006
MARIOTTI Sarah I 11 AUG 2006
MILLER Sophia G 21 AUG 2006
MIRER Angelina G 1 AUG 2007
ORTIGOSA Natalia G 25 MAY 2007
POLLINI Nayenne I 21 SEP 2006
RYKOVA Alexandra G 31 DEC 2007

VEN - Venezuela

BELLIZZIO Isabella I 27 JUN 2006

Note:
All corrections until the qualifications are available in INFO.

Legend:
G Group All-Around I Individual All-Around

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

   

ENTRY LIST BY NOC
LISTA DE INSCRITOS POR CON

   As of 2 DEC 2021
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Function Name NOC

Judge FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana ARG - Argentina
STRANO Georgina ARG - Argentina
AVERSANI LOURENCO Márcia Regina BRA - Brazil
COSTA Maria da Conceicao BRA - Brazil
PALITOT Leonardo BRA - Brazil
ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN - Canada
ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia CHI - Chile
RESTREPO Ana Maria COL - Colombia
SALCEDO Julian COL - Colombia
VANEGAS FONSECA Luz Mary COL - Colombia
BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria CRC - Costa Rica
JUARA ROSSEL Cecília CUB - Cuba
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patrícia MEX - Mexico
RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX - Mexico
SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX - Mexico
ITKINA Tatiana USA - United States of America
YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA - United States of America

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

   

COMPETITION OFFICIALS   As of 2 DEC 2021
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Date
Start

Time
Event Details

 FRI 3 DEC 10:00 Individual All Around and Qualifications Rotation 1
10:00 Rotation 2
16:30 Groups All Around Final and Qualifications Rotation 1

 SAT 4 DEC 10:00 Individual All Around and Qualifications Rotation 3
10:00 Rotation 4
16:30 Groups All Around Final and Qualifications Rotation 2

 SUN 5 DEC 09:00 Hoop Final
09:00 Ball Final
10:10 Group – 5 Balls Final
11:30 Clubs Final
11:30 Ribbon Final
12:40 Group – 5 Ribbons Final

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM

COLISEO EL PUEBLO

   

COMPETITION SCHEDULE
PROGRAMA DE LA COMPETENCIA

   As of 2 DEC 2021
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Rotation 
Start

Order
Competition

Number Name
NOC
Code

1 15 LAY Sofia PER X
2 5 TORRES Nicole CHI X
3 13 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX X
4 18 BELLIZZIO Isabella VEN X
5 12 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA X
6 10 TORRES Thalia CUB X
7 16 POLLINI Nayenne USA X
8 7 LONDOÑO Helena COL X

Rotation 1 9 3 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA X
10 11 MENDOZA Yurisleidy CUB X
11 17 MARIOTTI Sarah USA X
12 14 PEREZ Sofia MEX X
13 6 URRUTIA Trinidad CHI X
14 8 BEDOYA Maria COL X
15 9 SANCHEZ Gloriana CRC X
16 1 VARGAS RE Agostina ARG X
17 2 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG X
18 4 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA X
1 15 LAY Sofia PER X
2 5 TORRES Nicole CHI X
3 13 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX X
4 18 BELLIZZIO Isabella VEN X
5 12 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA X
6 10 TORRES Thalia CUB X
7 16 POLLINI Nayenne USA X
8 7 LONDOÑO Helena COL X

Rotation 2 9 3 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA X
10 11 MENDOZA Yurisleidy CUB X
11 17 MARIOTTI Sarah USA X
12 14 PEREZ Sofia MEX X
13 6 URRUTIA Trinidad CHI X
14 8 BEDOYA Maria COL X
15 9 SANCHEZ Gloriana CRC X
16 1 VARGAS RE Agostina ARG X
17 2 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG X
18 4 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA X

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND AND QUALIFICATIONS
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL Y CLASIFICACIONES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

FRI VI. 
3 DEC 2021
10:00   

START LIST
LISTA DE SALIDA
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Rotation 
Start

Order
Competition

Number Name
NOC
Code

1 11 MENDOZA Yurisleidy CUB X
2 17 MARIOTTI Sarah USA X
3 14 PEREZ Sofia MEX X
4 6 URRUTIA Trinidad CHI X
5 8 BEDOYA Maria COL X
6 9 SANCHEZ Gloriana CRC X
7 1 VARGAS RE Agostina ARG X
8 2 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG X

Rotation 3 9 4 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA X
10 15 LAY Sofia PER X
11 5 TORRES Nicole CHI X
12 13 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX X
13 18 BELLIZZIO Isabella VEN X
14 12 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA X
15 10 TORRES Thalia CUB X
16 16 POLLINI Nayenne USA X
17 7 LONDOÑO Helena COL X
18 3 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA X
1 11 MENDOZA Yurisleidy CUB X
2 17 MARIOTTI Sarah USA X
3 14 PEREZ Sofia MEX X
4 6 URRUTIA Trinidad CHI X
5 8 BEDOYA Maria COL X
6 9 SANCHEZ Gloriana CRC X
7 1 VARGAS RE Agostina ARG X
8 2 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG X

Rotation 4 9 4 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA X
10 15 LAY Sofia PER X
11 5 TORRES Nicole CHI X
12 13 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX X
13 18 BELLIZZIO Isabella VEN X
14 12 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA X
15 10 TORRES Thalia CUB X
16 16 POLLINI Nayenne USA X
17 7 LONDOÑO Helena COL X
18 3 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA X

Legend:
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND AND QUALIFICATIONS
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL Y CLASIFICACIONES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
10:00   

START LIST
LISTA DE SALIDA
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Superior Jury VANEGAS Luz Mary UPAG DBS
ACOSTA Laura Patrícia UPAG DAS
BRENES Natalia Maria UPAG EAS
JUARA ROSSEL Cecília UPAG ETS

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 STRANO Georgina ARG
DB2 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
DA1 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
DA2 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA

Execution Jury
EA1 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
EA2 RESTREPO Ana Maria COL
ET1 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana ARG
ET2 COSTA Maria da Conceicao BRA
ET3 ITKINA Tatiana USA
ET4 ECHEGARAY Alda Patricia CHI

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
DB2 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA
DA1 RESTREPO Ana Maria COL
DA2 STRANO Georgina ARG

Execution Jury
EA1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
EA2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
ET1 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
ET2 SALCEDO Julian COL
ET3 ITKINA Tatiana USA
ET4 ECHEGARAY Alda Patricia CHI

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
DB2 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA
DA1 STRANO Georgina ARG
DA2 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN

Execution Jury
EA1
EA2
ET1
ET2
ET3
ET4

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 ITKINA Tatiana USA
DB2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
DA1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
DA2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana ARG

Execution Jury
EA1
EA2
ET1
ET2
ET3
ET4

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Legend:
Dx Difficulty Judges Ex Execution Judges

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND AND QUALIFICATIONS
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL Y CLASIFICACIONES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
10:00   

JUDGES ASSIGNMENTS
ASIGNACIÓN DE JUECES
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Rank Name NOC
Code

 Total

 

Score
Pen

Rk Score
Pen

Rk Score
Pen

Rk Score
Pen

Rk

1 ALEXANDRE Maria EduardaBRA D

E

 14.500  22.050 (1)
 3.7 / 10.8

  7.550
- 1.1 / -  1.350

 14.200  21.150 (1)
 3.5 / 10.7

  6.950
- 0.7 / -  2.350

 13.000  19.750 (3)
 3.7 /  9.3

  6.750
- 1.0 / -  2.250

 10.200  16.650 (5)
 3.9 /  6.3

  6.450
- 1.3 / -  2.250

 79.600

 
2 POLLINI Nayenne USA D

E

 13.300  20.750 (2)
 3.8 /  9.5

  7.450
- 1.2 / -  1.350

 12.700  20.300 (2)
 4.0 /  8.7

  7.650  0.05
- 1.0 / -  1.350

 13.000  20.600 (2)
 4.2 /  8.8

  7.600
- 1.1 / -  1.300

 10.600  16.700 (4)
 3.9 /  6.7

  6.100
- 1.4 / -  2.500

 78.350

 
3 MARIOTTI Sarah USA D

E

 11.500  18.750 (5)
 3.2 /  8.3

  7.300  0.05
- 1.0 / -  1.700

 11.500  19.400 (4)
 4.0 /  7.5

  7.900
- 0.8 / -  1.300

 13.500  20.700 (1)
 4.1 /  9.4

  7.350  0.15
- 1.1 / -  1.550

 10.500  17.700 (1)
 4.2 /  6.3

  7.200
- 0.9 / -  1.900

 76.550

 
4 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX D

E

 12.100  18.800 (4)
 3.2 /  8.9

  6.700
- 1.1 / -  2.200

 12.700  20.150 (3)
 3.8 /  8.9

  7.550  0.10
- 0.9 / -  1.550

 12.600  19.100 (4)
 3.4 /  9.2

  6.500
- 1.1 / -  2.400

  8.000  13.950 (8)
 2.5 /  5.5

  6.300  0.35
- 1.0 / -  2.700

 72.000

 
5 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA D

E

 11.900  19.100 (3)
 3.3 /  8.6

  7.200
- 1.2 / -  1.600

 11.400  16.450 (6)
 3.6 /  7.8

  5.350  0.30
- 1.4 / -  3.250

 11.600  18.050 (5)
 3.3 /  8.3

  6.450
- 1.1 / -  2.450

 10.600  17.500 (2)
 3.9 /  6.7

  6.900
- 1.1 / -  2.000

 71.100

 
6 PEREZ Sofia MEX D

E

  9.700  13.950 (15)
 3.1 /  6.6

  5.050  0.80
- 1.7 / -  3.250

 10.200  15.200 (10)
 4.1 /  6.1

  5.350  0.35
- 1.4 / -  3.250

 11.600  17.050 (6)
 3.5 /  8.1

  6.050  0.60
- 1.0 / -  2.950

 10.500  17.200 (3)
 4.0 /  6.5

  6.750  0.05
- 1.0 / -  2.250

 63.400

 
7 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG D

E

 10.500  17.500 (6)
 3.9 /  6.6

  7.000
- 1.2 / -  1.800

  9.000  14.850 (12)
 3.5 /  5.5

  5.850
- 0.9 / -  3.250

  8.700  15.200 (10)
 3.5 /  5.2

  6.500
- 0.9 / -  2.600

  7.700  14.650 (6)
 3.7 /  4.0

  6.950
- 1.2 / -  1.850

 62.200

 
8 LONDOÑO Helena COL D

E

  9.700  16.150 (9)
 3.7 /  6.0

  6.450
- 1.2 / -  2.350

 10.200  16.400 (7)
 3.2 /  7.0

  6.200
- 1.6 / -  2.200

  9.100  15.450 (9)
 3.0 /  6.1

  6.350
- 1.3 / -  2.350

  7.500  13.250 (10)
 3.6 /  3.9

  5.750
- 1.4 / -  2.850

 61.250

 
9 BEDOYA Maria COL D

E

 10.600  17.350 (7)
 3.4 /  7.2

  6.750
- 1.3 / -  1.950

  8.800  15.650 (9)
 3.0 /  5.8

  6.850
- 1.2 / -  1.950

  9.400  14.700 (12)
 3.5 /  5.9

  5.300
- 1.4 / -  3.300

  7.400  13.450 (9)
 3.5 /  3.9

  6.050
- 1.4 / -  2.550

 61.150

 
10 LAY Sofia PER D

E

 10.100  16.350 (8)
 3.0 /  7.1

  6.250
- 1.6 / -  2.150

 10.500  16.550 (5)
 3.2 /  7.3

  6.050
- 1.4 / -  2.550

  9.200  14.200 (14)
 2.7 /  6.5

  5.000
- 1.7 / -  3.300

  8.400  14.000 (7)
 3.4 /  5.0

  5.600
- 1.7 / -  2.700

 61.100

 
11 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA D

E

  9.900  15.900 (10)
 3.9 /  6.0

  6.000
- 1.6 / -  2.400

  9.700  16.000 (8)
 3.4 /  6.3

  6.300
- 1.3 / -  2.400

  9.000  15.150 (11)
 3.2 /  5.8

  6.150
- 1.1 / -  2.750

  7.200  12.900 (11)
 3.6 /  3.6

  5.850  0.15
- 1.6 / -  2.550

 59.950

 
12 SANCHEZ Gloriana CRC D

E

  8.400  13.950 (14)
 3.4 /  5.0

  5.850  0.30
- 1.4 / -  2.750

  8.200  14.250 (13)
 3.2 /  5.0

  6.050
- 1.5 / -  2.450

  9.900  16.500 (8)
 4.0 /  5.9

  6.600
- 1.2 / -  2.200

  7.000  12.700 (12)
 3.5 /  3.5

  5.750  0.05
- 1.3 / -  2.950

 57.400

 
13 VARGAS RE Agostina ARG D

E

  9.300  15.150 (12)
 3.4 /  5.9

  5.850
- 1.7 / -  2.450

  8.900  15.000 (11)
 3.2 /  5.7

  6.100
- 1.3 / -  2.600

 11.100  16.800 (7)
 3.5 /  7.6

  5.700
- 1.6 / -  2.700

  5.700   9.900 (18)
 3.4 /  2.3

  4.500  0.30
- 1.8 / -  3.700

 56.850

 

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND AND QUALIFICATIONS
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL Y CLASIFICACIONES

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND - FINAL
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL - FINALES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
10:00   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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Rank Name NOC
Code

 Total

 

Score
Pen

Rk Score
Pen

Rk Score
Pen

Rk Score
Pen

Rk

14 BELLIZZIO Isabella VEN D

E

  7.600  12.700 (16)
 3.3 /  4.3

  5.100
- 1.6 / -  3.300

  8.300  14.000 (14)
 3.1 /  5.2

  5.700
- 1.9 / -  2.400

  8.200  14.450 (13)
 3.1 /  5.1

  6.250
- 1.3 / -  2.450

  6.300  11.550 (13)
 3.4 /  2.9

  5.250
- 1.6 / -  3.150

 52.700

 
15 TORRES Thalia CUB D

E

  9.100  15.150 (11)
 3.3 /  5.8

  6.050
- 1.7 / -  2.250

  8.000  13.950 (15)
 3.1 /  4.9

  5.950
- 1.5 / -  2.550

  7.600  13.350 (16)
 3.3 /  4.3

  5.750
- 1.3 / -  2.950

  5.700  10.200 (17)
 2.7 /  3.0

  4.500
- 1.7 / -  3.800

 52.650

 
16 TORRES Nicole CHI D

E

  6.400  11.250 (17)
 2.3 /  4.1

  4.850
- 2.1 / -  3.050

  6.800  12.100 (17)
 2.3 /  4.5

  5.300
- 1.7 / -  3.000

  8.000  13.750 (15)
 2.8 /  5.2

  5.750
- 1.3 / -  2.950

  6.000  11.000 (15)
 2.8 /  3.2

  5.000
- 1.9 / -  3.100

 48.100

 
17 URRUTIA Trinidad CHI D

E

  8.900  14.900 (13)
 2.5 /  6.4

  6.000
- 1.7 / -  2.300

  7.700  12.700 (16)
 2.5 /  5.2

  5.000
- 1.7 / -  3.300

  6.000   9.500 (18)
 2.0 /  4.0

  3.500
- 2.1 / -  4.400

  5.000  10.250 (16)
 2.7 /  2.3

  5.250
- 1.9 / -  2.850

 47.350

 
18 MENDOZA Yurisleidy CUB D

E

  5.900  10.500 (18)
 2.5 /  3.4

  4.900  0.30
- 1.7 / -  3.400

  6.400  12.000 (18)
 2.5 /  3.9

  5.600
- 1.8 / -  2.600

  6.600  11.650 (17)
 2.2 /  4.4

  5.050
- 1.9 / -  3.050

  5.900  11.400 (14)
 3.2 /  2.7

  5.500
- 1.5 / -  3.000

 45.550

 

Legend:
* Reference score applied D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
Rk Apparatus Rank

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND AND QUALIFICATIONS
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL Y CLASIFICACIONES

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND - FINAL
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL - FINALES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
10:00   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA  14.500   7.550  22.050 Q
2 POLLINI Nayenne USA  13.300   7.450  20.750 Q
3 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA  11.900   7.200  19.100 Q
4 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX  12.100   6.700  18.800 Q
5 MARIOTTI Sarah USA  11.500   7.300  0.05  18.750 Q
6 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG  10.500   7.000  17.500 Q
7 BEDOYA Maria COL  10.600   6.750  17.350 Q
8 LAY Sofia PER  10.100   6.250  16.350 Q
9 LONDOÑO Helena COL   9.700   6.450  16.150 R

10 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA   9.900   6.000  15.900 R
11 TORRES Thalia CUB   9.100   6.050  15.150
12 VARGAS RE Agostina ARG   9.300   5.850  15.150
13 URRUTIA Trinidad CHI   8.900   6.000  14.900
14 SANCHEZ Gloriana CRC   8.400   5.850  0.30  13.950
15 PEREZ Sofia MEX   9.700   5.050  0.80  13.950
16 BELLIZZIO Isabella VEN   7.600   5.100  12.700
17 TORRES Nicole CHI   6.400   4.850  11.250
18 MENDOZA Yurisleidy CUB   5.900   4.900  0.30  10.500

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified R Reserve

Hoop

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND AND QUALIFICATIONS
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL Y CLASIFICACIONES

HOOP - QUALIFICATION
ARO - CLASIFICACIÓN

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SUN DO. 
5 DEC 2021
10:00   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA  14.200   6.950  21.150 Q
2 POLLINI Nayenne USA  12.700   7.650  0.05  20.300 Q
3 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX  12.700   7.550  0.10  20.150 Q
4 MARIOTTI Sarah USA  11.500   7.900  19.400 Q
5 LAY Sofia PER  10.500   6.050  16.550 Q
6 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA  11.400   5.350  0.30  16.450 Q
7 LONDOÑO Helena COL  10.200   6.200  16.400 Q
8 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA   9.700   6.300  16.000 Q
9 BEDOYA Maria COL   8.800   6.850  15.650 R

10 PEREZ Sofia MEX  10.200   5.350  0.35  15.200 R
11 VARGAS RE Agostina ARG   8.900   6.100  15.000
12 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG   9.000   5.850  14.850
13 SANCHEZ Gloriana CRC   8.200   6.050  14.250
14 BELLIZZIO Isabella VEN   8.300   5.700  14.000
15 TORRES Thalia CUB   8.000   5.950  13.950
16 URRUTIA Trinidad CHI   7.700   5.000  12.700
17 TORRES Nicole CHI   6.800   5.300  12.100
18 MENDOZA Yurisleidy CUB   6.400   5.600  12.000

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified R Reserve

Ball

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND AND QUALIFICATIONS
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL Y CLASIFICACIONES

BALL - QUALIFICATION
PELOTA - CLASIFICACIÓN

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
10:00   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 MARIOTTI Sarah USA  13.500   7.350  0.15  20.700 Q
2 POLLINI Nayenne USA  13.000   7.600  20.600 Q
3 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA  13.000   6.750  19.750 Q
4 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX  12.600   6.500  19.100 Q
5 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA  11.600   6.450  18.050 Q
6 PEREZ Sofia MEX  11.600   6.050  0.60  17.050 Q
7 VARGAS RE Agostina ARG  11.100   5.700  16.800 Q
8 SANCHEZ Gloriana CRC   9.900   6.600  16.500 Q
9 LONDOÑO Helena COL   9.100   6.350  15.450 R

10 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG   8.700   6.500  15.200 R
11 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA   9.000   6.150  15.150
12 BEDOYA Maria COL   9.400   5.300  14.700
13 BELLIZZIO Isabella VEN   8.200   6.250  14.450
14 LAY Sofia PER   9.200   5.000  14.200
15 TORRES Nicole CHI   8.000   5.750  13.750
16 TORRES Thalia CUB   7.600   5.750  13.350
17 MENDOZA Yurisleidy CUB   6.600   5.050  11.650
18 URRUTIA Trinidad CHI   6.000   3.500   9.500

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified R Reserve

Clubs

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND AND QUALIFICATIONS
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL Y CLASIFICACIONES

CLUBS - QUALIFICATION
MAZAS - CLASIFICACIÓN

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
10:00   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 MARIOTTI Sarah USA  10.500   7.200  17.700 Q
2 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA  10.600   6.900  17.500 Q
3 PEREZ Sofia MEX  10.500   6.750  0.05  17.200 Q
4 POLLINI Nayenne USA  10.600   6.100  16.700 Q
5 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA  10.200   6.450  16.650 Q
6 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG   7.700   6.950  14.650 Q
7 LAY Sofia PER   8.400   5.600  14.000 Q
8 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX   8.000   6.300  0.35  13.950 Q
9 BEDOYA Maria COL   7.400   6.050  13.450 R

10 LONDOÑO Helena COL   7.500   5.750  13.250 R
11 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA   7.200   5.850  0.15  12.900
12 SANCHEZ Gloriana CRC   7.000   5.750  0.05  12.700
13 BELLIZZIO Isabella VEN   6.300   5.250  11.550
14 MENDOZA Yurisleidy CUB   5.900   5.500  11.400
15 TORRES Nicole CHI   6.000   5.000  11.000
16 URRUTIA Trinidad CHI   5.000   5.250  10.250
17 TORRES Thalia CUB   5.700   4.500  10.200
18 VARGAS RE Agostina ARG   5.700   4.500  0.30   9.900

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified R Reserve

Ribbon

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND AND QUALIFICATIONS
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL Y CLASIFICACIONES

RIBBON - QUALIFICATION
CINTA - CLASIFICACIÓN

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
10:00   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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NOC

Name

ARG - Argentina

ANLIKER Pauline x x
LAURITO Delfina x x
OLIVERA Martina x x
SANTARONE Guillermina x x
SCHAFFER Camila x x

BRA - Brazil

DA ROCHA Gabryela x x
HEINEMANN Fernanda x x
KURUNCZI Julia x x
PUGLIESE Luiza x x
REIS Bianca x x

CHI - Chile

ACEVEDO Martina x x
CÁRDENAS Mayte x x
CERDA María x x
GASIC Stella x x
OELCKERS Consuelo x x

COL - Colombia

JIMÉNEZ Natalia x x
MANTILLA Adriana x x
MÁRQUEZ Ana x x
OSPINA Isabella x x
PATIÑO Laura x x

CUB - Cuba

LEON Danailys x x
PINO Maria x x
RODRIGUEZ Claudia x x
SILVA Rachel x x
SUAREZ Susej x x

GUA - Guatemala

BARREDA Isabella x x
CALI Sofia x x
GONZALEZ Maria Daniella x x
RIOS Yuliana x x
VILLATORO Maria Mercedes x x

MEX - Mexico

BURGUETE Pamela x x
HERNANDEZ Joahn x x
LECUONA Idalia x x
MEZA Anette x x
OSORIO Naomi x x

USA - United States of America

FESYUN Irina x x
MILLER Sophia x x
MIRER Angelina x x
ORTIGOSA Natalia x x
RYKOVA Alexandra x x

Legend:
5 Balls 5 Ribbons

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

GROUPS ALL AROUND FINAL AND QUALIFICATIONS
CONJUNTOS GENERAL Y CALIFICACIÓN

GROUPS ALL AROUND - FINAL
CONJUNTOS GENERAL - FINALES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
16:30   

GROUP COMPOSITION
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Start

Order
NOC

1 GUA - Guatemala x

2 MEX - Mexico x

3 CHI - Chile x

Rotation 1 4 COL - Colombia x

6 BRA - Brazil x

7 USA - United States of America x

8 ARG - Argentina x

1 ARG - Argentina x

2 GUA - Guatemala x

3 BRA - Brazil x

Rotation 2 4 MEX - Mexico x

5 CHI - Chile x

6 USA - United States of America x

7 COL - Colombia x

Legend:
5 Balls 5 Ribbons

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

GROUPS ALL AROUND FINAL AND QUALIFICATIONS
CONJUNTOS GENERAL Y CALIFICACIÓN

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

FRI VI. 
3 DEC 2021
16:30   

START LIST
LISTA DE SALIDA
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Superior Jury JUARA ROSSEL Cecília UPAG DBS
ACOSTA Laura Patrícia UPAG DAS
VANEGAS Luz Mary UPAG EAS
BRENES Natalia Maria UPAG ETS

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
DB2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
DA1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
DA2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana ARG

Execution Jury
EA1 ITKINA Tatiana USA
EA2 COSTA Maria da Conceicao BRA
ET1 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
ET2 SALCEDO Julian COL
ET3 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET4 ECHEGARAY Alda Patricia CHI

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 ITKINA Tatiana USA
DB2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
DA1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
DA2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana ARG

Execution Jury
EA1 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET1 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA
ET2 COSTA Maria da Conceicao BRA
ET3 ECHEGARAY Alda Patricia CHI
ET4 SALCEDO Julian COL

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Legend:
Dx Difficulty Judges Ex Execution Judges

5 Balls 5 Ribbons

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

GROUPS ALL AROUND FINAL AND QUALIFICATIONS
CONJUNTOS GENERAL Y CALIFICACIÓN

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
16:30   

JUDGES ASSIGNMENTS
ASIGNACIÓN DE JUECES
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Rank NOC  Total

 

Score
Pen

Rk Score
Pen

Rk

1 MEX - MEXICO MEX D

E

 26.500  33.400 (1)
 4.6 / 21.9

  6.900
- 0.9 / -  2.200

 17.600  22.950 (2)
 3.5 / 14.1

  5.350
- 0.8 / -  3.850

 56.350

 
2 BRA - BRASIL BRA D

E

 26.100  31.350 (2)
 4.2 / 21.9

  5.850  0.60
- 1.0 / -  3.150

 18.600  24.750 (1)
 4.0 / 14.6

  6.250  0.10
- 1.3 / -  2.450

 56.100

 
3 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA D

E

 22.600  28.950 (3)
 4.6 / 18.0

  6.350
- 1.1 / -  2.550

 16.700  22.600 (3)
 4.3 / 12.4

  5.950  0.05
- 1.1 / -  2.950

 51.550

 
4 CHI - CHILE CHI D

E

 14.400  17.900 (4)
 3.6 / 10.8

  3.500
- 2.2 / -  4.300

  8.800  11.150 (5)
 3.4 /  5.4

  2.400  0.05
- 2.5 / -  5.100

 29.050

 
5 COL - COLOMBIA COL D

E

 10.400  11.750 (7)
 3.4 /  7.0

  1.500  0.15
- 2.5 / -  6.000

  8.900  11.600 (4)
 3.0 /  5.9

  2.750  0.05
- 2.0 / -  5.250

 23.350

 
6 GUA - GUATEMALA GUA D

E

 11.100  13.850 (5)
 3.3 /  7.8

  2.750
- 2.5 / -  4.750

  6.500   8.700 (6)
 2.9 /  3.6

  2.200
- 1.8 / -  6.000

 22.550

 
7 ARG - ARGENTINA ARG D

E

 11.000  13.200 (6)
 3.0 /  8.0

  2.200
- 2.3 / -  5.500

  6.600   7.150 (7)
 2.6 /  4.0

  1.200  0.65
- 2.4 / -  6.400

 20.350

 

Legend:
* Reference score applied D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
Rk Apparatus Rank

5 Balls 5 Ribbons

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

GROUPS ALL AROUND FINAL AND QUALIFICATIONS
CONJUNTOS GENERAL Y CALIFICACIÓN

GROUPS ALL AROUND - FINAL
CONJUNTOS GENERAL - FINALES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
16:30   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 MEXICO MEX  26.500   6.900  33.400 Q
2 BRASIL BRA  26.100   5.850  0.60  31.350 Q
3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA  22.600   6.350  28.950 Q
4 CHILE CHI  14.400   3.500  17.900 Q
5 GUATEMALA GUA  11.100   2.750  13.850 Q
6 ARGENTINA ARG  11.000   2.200  13.200 Q
7 COLOMBIA COL  10.400   1.500  0.15  11.750 Q

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified R Reserve

5 Balls

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

GROUPS ALL AROUND FINAL AND QUALIFICATIONS
CONJUNTOS GENERAL Y CALIFICACIÓN

GROUP – 5 BALLS - QUALIFICATION
CONJUNTO (5 PELOTAS) - CLASIFICACIÓN

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
16:30   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 BRASIL BRA  18.600   6.250  0.10  24.750 Q
2 MEXICO MEX  17.600   5.350  22.950 Q
3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA  16.700   5.950  0.05  22.600 Q
4 COLOMBIA COL   8.900   2.750  0.05  11.600 Q
5 CHILE CHI   8.800   2.400  0.05  11.150 Q
6 GUATEMALA GUA   6.500   2.200   8.700 Q
7 ARGENTINA ARG   6.600   1.200  0.65   7.150 Q

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified R Reserve

5 Ribbons

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

GROUPS ALL AROUND FINAL AND QUALIFICATIONS
CONJUNTOS GENERAL Y CALIFICACIÓN

GROUP – 5 RIBBONS - QUALIFICATION
CONJUNTO(5 CINTAS) - CLASIFICACIÓN

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SAT SÁ. 
4 DEC 2021
16:30   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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SUN 05 DEC 2021 - 09:00

Start

Order

Comp.

No.
Name

NOC

Code

1 3 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA
2 8 BEDOYA Maria COL
3 13 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX
4 15 LAY Sofia PER
5 16 POLLINI Nayenne USA
6 4 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA
7 2 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG
8 17 MARIOTTI Sarah USA

R1 7 LONDOÑO Helena COL
R2 12 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA

SUN 05 DEC 2021 - 09:00

Start

Order

Comp.

No.
Name

NOC

Code

1 12 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA
2 13 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX
3 4 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA
4 15 LAY Sofia PER
5 16 POLLINI Nayenne USA
6 7 LONDOÑO Helena COL
7 17 MARIOTTI Sarah USA
8 3 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA

R1 8 BEDOYA Maria COL
R2 14 PEREZ Sofia MEX

SUN 05 DEC 2021 - 11:30

Start

Order

Comp.

No.
Name

NOC

Code

1 13 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX
2 16 POLLINI Nayenne USA
3 17 MARIOTTI Sarah USA
4 4 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA
5 9 SANCHEZ Gloriana CRC
6 14 PEREZ Sofia MEX
7 1 VARGAS RE Agostina ARG
8 3 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA

R1 7 LONDOÑO Helena COL
R2 2 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG

SUN 05 DEC 2021 - 11:30

Start

Order

Comp.

No.
Name

NOC

Code

1 15 LAY Sofia PER
2 3 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA
3 14 PEREZ Sofia MEX
4 16 POLLINI Nayenne USA
5 17 MARIOTTI Sarah USA
6 13 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX
7 4 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA
8 2 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG

R1 8 BEDOYA Maria COL
R2 7 LONDOÑO Helena COL

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINALS
FINALES INDIVIDUALES POR APARATO

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

   

START LIST
LISTA DE SALIDA
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Superior Jury VANEGAS Luz Mary UPAG DBS
ACOSTA Laura Patrícia UPAG DAS
BRENES Natalia Maria UPAG EAS
JUARA ROSSEL Cecília UPAG ETS

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA
DB2 STRANO Georgina ARG
DA1 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
DA2 RESTREPO Ana Maria COL

Execution Jury
EA1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
EA2 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
ET1 ECHEGARAY Alda Patricia CHI
ET2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana ARG
ET3 ITKINA Tatiana USA
ET4 COSTA Maria da Conceicao BRA

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
DB2 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
DA1 RESTREPO Ana Maria COL
DA2 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA

Execution Jury
EA1 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET1 ITKINA Tatiana USA
ET2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
ET3 ECHEGARAY Alda Patricia CHI
ET4 SALCEDO Julian COL

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA
DB2 STRANO Georgina ARG
DA1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
DA2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA

Execution Jury
EA1 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
EA2 RESTREPO Ana Maria COL
ET1 COSTA Maria da Conceicao BRA
ET2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana ARG
ET3 ECHEGARAY Alda Patricia CHI
ET4 ITKINA Tatiana USA

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
DB2 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA
DA1 RESTREPO Ana Maria COL
DA2 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN

Execution Jury
EA1 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET1 ECHEGARAY Alda Patricia CHI
ET2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
ET3 SALCEDO Julian COL
ET4 ITKINA Tatiana USA

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Legend:
Dx Difficulty Judges Ex Execution Judges

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINALS
FINALES INDIVIDUALES POR APARATO

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SUN DO. 
5 DEC 2021
9:00   

JUDGES ASSIGNMENTS
ASIGNACIÓN DE JUECES
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 POLLINI Nayenne USA  13.300   7.750  21.050
2 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA  14.300   7.000  0.30  21.000
3 MARIOTTI Sarah USA  12.100   7.300  19.400
4 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA  11.900   6.700  18.600
5 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG  10.300   7.550  17.850
6 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX  11.000   6.800  0.05  17.750
7 BEDOYA Maria COL   9.800   6.600  16.400
8 LAY Sofia PER  10.000   5.700  15.700

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Hoop

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

HOOP
ARO

FINAL
FINALES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SUN DO. 
5 DEC 2021
9:00   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA  13.800   7.050  20.850
2 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX  13.200   7.300  0.05  20.450
3 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA  13.100   7.250  20.350
4 POLLINI Nayenne USA  13.100   7.100  0.05  20.150
5 MARIOTTI Sarah USA  11.700   7.650  19.350
6 LAY Sofia PER  11.700   6.300  18.000
7 LONDOÑO Helena COL   9.000   5.450  14.450
8 GONZALEZ Maria Daniella GUA   8.300   5.500  13.800

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Ball

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

BALL
PELOTA

FINAL
FINALES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SUN DO. 
5 DEC 2021
9:00   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA  14.900   7.900  22.800
2 MARIOTTI Sarah USA  13.500   7.100  0.10  20.500
3 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA  13.100   7.350  20.450
4 POLLINI Nayenne USA  12.000   7.200  19.200
5 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX  11.200   7.250  18.450
6 PEREZ Sofia MEX  11.600   6.300  17.900
7 VARGAS RE Agostina ARG  10.800   6.200  17.000
8 SANCHEZ Gloriana CRC   9.200   6.650  15.850

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Clubs

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

CLUBS
MAZAS

FINAL
FINALES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SUN DO. 
5 DEC 2021
11:30   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 MARIOTTI Sarah USA  11.400   7.350  18.750
2 DE OLIVEIRA Isadora BRA  11.300   7.150  18.450
3 PEREZ Sofia MEX  11.300   6.700  0.05  17.950
4 HERNANDEZ Crista MEX  10.300   6.700  0.05  16.950
5 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA  10.100   6.700  0.05  16.750
6 POLLINI Nayenne USA  10.200   6.450  16.650
7 ANGELIN Eugenia ARG   7.000   7.200  14.200
8 LAY Sofia PER   7.300   5.600  12.900

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Ribbon

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

RIBBON
CINTA

FINAL
FINALES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SUN DO. 
5 DEC 2021
11:30   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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SUN 05 DEC 2021 - 10:10

Start

Order
Name

NOC

Code

1 CHILE CHI
2 COLOMBIA COL
3 MEXICO MEX
4 BRASIL BRA
5 ARGENTINA ARG
6 GUATEMALA GUA
7 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA

SUN 05 DEC 2021 - 12:40

Start

Order
Name

NOC

Code

1 CHILE CHI
2 COLOMBIA COL
3 GUATEMALA GUA
4 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA
5 BRASIL BRA
6 MEXICO MEX
7 ARGENTINA ARG

Legend:
5 Balls 5 Ribbons

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

GROUP APPARATUS FINALS
FINALES DE GRUPO POR APARATO

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

   

START LIST
LISTA DE SALIDA
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Superior Jury JUARA ROSSEL Cecília UPAG DBS
ACOSTA Laura Patrícia UPAG DAS
VANEGAS Luz Mary UPAG EAS
BRENES Natalia Maria UPAG ETS

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana ARG
DB2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
DA1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
DA2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA

Execution Jury
EA1 ITKINA Tatiana USA
EA2 COSTA Maria da Conceicao BRA
ET1 ECHEGARAY Alda Patricia CHI
ET2 SALCEDO Julian COL
ET3 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
ET4 STRANO Georgina ARG

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
DB1 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
DB2 ITKINA Tatiana USA
DA1 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
DA2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA

Execution Jury
EA1 STRANO Georgina ARG
EA2 COSTA Maria da Conceicao BRA
ET1 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA
ET2 ECHEGARAY Alda Patricia CHI
ET3 SALCEDO Julian COL
ET4 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX

Line Judge 1 OSPINA PÉREZ Ana Sofia COL
Line Judge 2 SANCHEZ Silvia Marcela COL
Time Judge YOPASA QUIROGA Adriana COL

Legend:
Dx Difficulty Judges Ex Execution Judges

5 Balls 5 Ribbons

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

GROUP APPARATUS FINALS
FINALES DE GRUPO POR APARATO

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SUN DO. 
5 DEC 2021
10:10   

JUDGES ASSIGNMENTS
ASIGNACIÓN DE JUECES
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 MEXICO MEX  26.600   7.050  33.650
2 BRASIL BRA  26.800   6.850  33.650
3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA  24.300   6.350  30.650
4 CHILE CHI  15.700   4.500  20.200
5 COLOMBIA COL  13.900   4.100  0.05  17.950
6 GUATEMALA GUA  12.500   3.600  16.100
7 ARGENTINA ARG  11.500   3.200  0.30  14.400

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

5 Balls

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

GROUP – 5 BALLS
CONJUNTO (5 PELOTAS)

FINAL
FINALES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SUN DO. 
5 DEC 2021
10:10   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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Rank Name
NOC

Code
D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 BRASIL BRA  19.400   5.900  0.05  25.250
2 MEXICO MEX  15.400   4.250  19.650
3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA  13.000   4.650  17.650
4 CHILE CHI   9.100   3.150  0.90  11.350
5 ARGENTINA ARG   8.200   2.200  10.400
6 COLOMBIA COL   6.900   1.800  0.05   8.650
7 GUATEMALA GUA   4.800   2.050   6.850

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

5 Ribbons

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
GIMNASIA RÍTMICA

GROUP – 5 RIBBONS
CONJUNTO(5 CINTAS)

FINAL
FINALES

EL PUEBLO COLISEUM
COLISEO EL PUEBLO

SUN DO. 
5 DEC 2021
12:40   

RESULTS
RESULTADOS
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